Hush
Projector
Enclosures
5-50K
    Tacit
Tacit
Hush
Projector

CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Tacit
Ordering Guide
Options
56.UR.xxx Unistrut Rail Kit (Use the 3-digit enclosure model #, eg 56.UR.200 for Tacit 56.200)
51.IFL.11 Replacement Inlet Filter Tacit 56.1xx-3xx Models
51.IFL.13 Replacement Inlet Filter Tacit 56.400 and up
51.EN Ethernet Board, for Tempest TEMP monitoring
51.TSM.xx Tempest System Manager
0000.CL Custom Color — specify any RAL #, plus % gloss desired
Custom Colors
The enclosures in this
brochure are shown in
our standard warm
white semi-gloss
or black. Any RAL
color available to
special order.
Tacit Projector Enclosure Dimensions1
Model Orientation2 Typical Projectors3
L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) Kg L (in) W (in) H (in) Lb L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) Kg L (in) W (in) H (in) Lb
56.050.L Landscape 74 76 37 27 29 30 15 59 91 91 61 43 36 36 24 94
56.050.P Portrait 74 43 71 29 29 17 28 64 91 91 61 45 36 36 24 99
56.100.L Landscape 86 81 39 39 34 32 16 85 91 91 61 55 36 36 24 120
56.100.P Portrait 86 43 76 43 34 17 30 95 91 91 61 59 36 36 24 130
56.125.L Landscape 86 91 39 43 34 36 16 94 91 107 61 59 36 42 24 129
56.125.P Portrait 86 43 86 47 34 17 34 104 91 107 61 63 36 42 24 139
56.150.L Landscape 107 81 44 48 42 32 18 106 132 86 51 69 52 34 20 151
56.150.P Portrait 107 48 81 54 42 19 32 118 132 86 51 74 52 34 20 163
56.200.L Landscape 86 91 46 48 34 36 18 106 107 112 71 85 42 44 28 186
56.200.P Portrait 86 51 91 14 34 20 36 30 107 71 117 88 42 28 46 193
56.202.L Landscape 112 81 46 17 44 32 18 38 132 102 71 95 52 40 28 210
56.202.P Portrait 112 51 76 14 44 20 30 30 132 71 102 98 52 28 40 215
56.204.L Landscape 117 81 51 17 46 32 20 38 137 102 76 98 54 40 30 216
56.204.P Portrait 117 56 76 14 46 22 30 30 137 76 102 100 54 30 40 221
56.210.L Landscape 127 91 51 19 50 36 20 42 147 112 76 119 58 44 30 261
56.210.P Portrait 127 56 86 14 50 22 34 30 147 76 112 122 58 30 44 268
56.250.L Landscape 127 91 51 19 50 36 20 42 147 112 76 119 58 44 30 261
56.250.P Portrait 127 56 86 14 50 22 34 30 147 76 112 122 58 30 44 268
56.305.L Landscape 132 86 61 18 52 34 24 40 152 107 86 141 60 42 34 310
56.305.P Portrait 132 66 81 15 52 26 32 32 152 86 107 143 60 34 42 314
56.310.L Landscape 137 91 56 19 54 36 22 42 157 112 81 147 62 44 32 324
56.310.P Portrait 137 61 86 15 54 24 34 32 157 81 112 150 62 32 44 331
56.314.L Landscape 147 91 61 19 58 36 24 42 168 112 86 157 66 44 34 344
56.314.P Portrait 147 66 86 15 58 26 34 32 168 86 112 159 66 34 44 350
56.322.L Landscape 142 94 61 20 56 37 24 45 163 114 86 176 64 45 34 388
56.322.P Portrait 142 66 102 16 56 26 40 36 163 86 127 180 64 34 50 396
56.514.L Landscape 147 94 61 20 58 37 24 45 168 114 86 172 66 45 34 379
56.514.P Portrait 147 66 97 16 58 26 38 36 168 86 122 176 66 34 48 388
56.522.L Landscape 163 94 71 20 64 37 28 45 183 114 97 238 72 45 38 524
56.522.P Portrait 163 76 112 16 64 30 44 36 183 97 137 243 72 38 54 534
56.525.L Landscape 163 94 66 20 64 37 26 44 183 114 91 202 72 45 36 444
56.525.P Portrait 163 71 91 16 64 28 36 36 183 91 117 205 72 36 46 451
DPI Insight 8K 37K
Panasonic PT-RQ50K
Most, 5-7,000 Lumens